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Gold Star Bar (suggested): Old Coulee Lounge, Lafayette

Additional Miles for Gold Star Bar: 7.4

Total Miles Including Gold Star Bar: 35.6

Start location: Bars Included:

Duffy's Diner                                                                              

1106 Center St.                                                    

New Iberia, LA 70560

E & E Sports Bar, New Iberia                                                                      

Dewey's Lounge, Youngsville                                                 

City Bar, Maurice

Miles without Gold Star Bar: 28.2

RHR Bar Runs

Back to the 60's Bar Run

Map area: Adopted by: Date adopted:

F Tim & Veronica Borel 2/4/2024
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Update: 9/19/24

Turn Road

START at
Duffy's Diner                                                            

1106 Center St., New Iberia

Go Northeast on Center St.

in 0.90 mi. Turn left onto E. Main St. / LA-182 0.90 mi.

in 1.00 mi. STOP at E & E Sports Bar 1.90 mi.

0.00 Continue Northwest on E. Main St. / LA-182 1.90 mi.

in 4.70 mi. Turn right onto LA-88 / Coteau Rd. 6.60 mi.

in 5.10 mi. Turn right onto LA-89 11.70 mi.

in 1.40 mi. Turn right onto LA-89 / Austin Rd. 13.10 mi.

in 1.50 mi. Turn left onto LA-89 / Piat Rd. 14.60 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn right onto LA-89 / Guillot Rd. 15.10 mi.

in 1.30 mi. At traffic circle take 3rd exit onto Chemin Metairie Rd. 16.40 mi.

in 1.00 mi. At traffic circle take 2nd exit onto Chemin Metairie Rd. 17.40 mi.

in 0.70 mi. At traffic circle take 2nd exit onto Chemin Metairie Rd. 18.10 mi.

in 1.00 mi. At traffic circle take 1st exit onto LA-92 / E. Milton Ave. 19.10 mi.

in 0.50 mi. At traffic circle take 2nd exit onto LA-92 / Bonin Rd. 19.60 mi.

in 0.50 mi. STOP at Dewey's Lounge 20.10 mi.

Return North on LA-92 / Bonin Rd. 20.10 mi.

in 0.40 mi. At traffic circle take 2nd exit onto LA-92 / E. Milton Ave. 20.50 mi.

in 0.50 mi. At traffic circle take 2nd exit onto LA-92 / E. Milton Ave. 21.00 mi.

in 1.00 mi. At traffic circle take 2nd exit onto LA-92 / E. Milton Ave. 22.00 mi.

in 5.70 mi. Turn right onto US-167 / Maurice Ave. 27.70 mi.

in 0.50 mi. STOP at Maurice City Bar 28.20 mi.

Turn Road

Continue North on US-167 / Maurice Ave.

in 3.50 mi. Turn right onto LA-733 / E. Broussard Rd. 3.50 mi.

in 1.90 mi. At Traffic Circle take 2nd exit onto LA-733 / E. Broussard Rd. 5.40 mi.

in 0.80 mi. Turn left onto Vincent Rd. 6.20 mi.

in 1.20 mi. STOP at Old Coulee Lounge 7.40 mi.

7.40 mi.

35.60 mi.

Total Gold Star Detour Miles

Total Miles with Gold Star Detour

Back to the 60's Bar Run

Dist. Total Dist

Gold Star Bar Addition
Dist. Total Dist
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